## **Tenant – Landlord Release of Information Form**

By signing this form, I give permission to Minnesota Power to release information associated with my account in the event my account is in jeopardy of a service interruption due to non-payment of my Minnesota Power electric bill. Information that will be shared with my landlord or property manager includes:

Account number
Amount to avoid disconnection

This form does not allow the landlord or property manager any additional access or details of the account holder/tenant. For this release form to be effective the signature dates for both parties must be within the last 12 months. Both parties must sign the form for it to be effective.

Tenant Information	
(Completing this form authorizes Minnesota Power to share yo	our account number and amount of billing to avoid a
disconnection of electric service.)	
Name (please print)	Phone ()
Address	Apartment/Unit Number
City	StateZip
Minnesota Power Account Number	
I agree and authorize Minnesota Power to share my account number and amount to avoid disconnection with the party listed below.	
Tenant's Signature	Date
Landlord/Property Manager Information	
Landlord/Property Manager Information  Name (please print)	Phone ()
Name (please print)	Apartment/Unit Number
Name (please print) Address	Apartment/Unit NumberStateZip

Minnesota Power Customer Call Center: 1-800-228-4966 | Minnesota Power Customer Call Center Fax: 218-355-2770

